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SITUAZIONE AMMINISTRATIVA
Consistenza di cassa al 1.1.2000
RISCOSSIONI
IN C/COMPETENZA 15.565.955.366
IN C/RESIDUT 390.776.534
PAGAMENTI
"IN C/COMPETENZA 9.399.928.195

IN C/RESIDUI 4.342.814.351

CASSA AL 31.12.2000

RESIDUI ATTIVI

DEGLI ESERCIZI PRECEDENTI
DELL'ESERCIZIO

RESIDUT PASSIVI

DEGLI ESERCIZI PRECEDENTI
DELL'ESER(IZIO

AVANZO DI AMMINISTRAZIONE al 31.12.2000

13.050.119.057

15.956.731.900

13.742.742.546

15.264.108.411

232.339.815
938.396.526

2.730.267.823
8.073.681.975

5.630.894.954






